Full Name

Kevin Innes
Paul Coates

C Park

Vic Elliott

A Hall

Steve Garbutt
David Corke
Chris Cowan
Paul Messner
Chris McKenzie
lan John Smith
John Wardle
Tom Carver
Colin Lusk
Matthew Turton
Barry Schofield
Alan Henderson
John Raisbeck
D Dryden
Richard Rutherford
Geoff Minto
Keith Wilkinson
Steven Barrass
Peter Kershaw
Peter Cole

Carl Thompson
Nigel Menzies
G R Gardner
Ben Lloyd

V Annan

Annal Chopra
R Muir

Richard Bainbridge
Arnold Minford
Gary Clark
Glen Henderson
Alan James

P Leavey

David Lowrey
Philip Giles
Colin Kemp

City of Newcastle Golf Club

Order of Merit
FedEx Weekend League

Points

2950.00
2560.00
2460.00
2410.00
2150.00
2130.00
1970.00
1890.00
1880.00
1860.00
1700.00
1690.00
1670.00
1650.00
1640.00
1630.00
1590.00
1580.00
1510.00
1500.00
1470.00
1470.00
1430.00
1410.00
1400.00
1380.00
1370.00
1370.00
1370.00
1350.00
1320.00
1320.00
1320.00
1300.00
1300.00
1280.00
1230.00
1210.00
1200.00
1190.00
1170.00
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Full Name

Ronald Wraith

G S Renton
Darren Naylor
Nathan Hails
Andrew Elliott
Stephen William Biskupek
Josh Barrass jun
George Ellis
Kevin Potts

E O'Hara

John Stephenson
C Mackay

S Loan

Keith John Anderson
Michael Thompson
William Carroll
Daniel Williams
David Chilton
Philip Tennant
Sean Mallenby
Trevor Smith
Michael J Walker
Kevin Carr

D A Robinson
John Franklin
Gary Traill
Graham Shord

K W Dixon

Chris Miller

lan Davidson

Bill Gibson

S. Hogarth
Stewart Simpson
Michael Davison
Mark Robinson
Michael Keen

Alf James Mawston
George Martin
Rod Hall

Michael Irvine
Neil Hepburn
Simon Roxburgh
Michael Humble
Mark Edminson
Joe Denham

Points

1130.00
1120.00
1070.00
1070.00
1050.00
1050.00
1010.00
940.00
930.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
860.00
830.00
820.00
810.00
810.00
760.00
720.00
710.00
700.00
690.00
670.00
670.00
640.00
630.00
630.00
610.00
590.00
590.00
570.00
560.00
560.00
540.00
510.00
480.00
440.00
440.00
430.00
430.00
430.00
420.00
410.00
400.00
390.00
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Full Name
James Hewitt
Paul Banks
Gavin Ayres

A Williamson
Steven White
Patrick Small

T Atkinson
Dean Rutherford
lain Hush
Bruce McNiven
Cliff Suddes
Gary Duncan
A K Traill
Steven Wallace
Mark McCarthy
Michael Rutter
Darry! lllingworth
Gary Graham

J F A Harrison
KW Welsh
Ken Bailey

| Higgins

C M Oliver
Jake Collins

E V Carr
George Hall
Lewis Walton
Ross Banks
Lee Baynham
P J Ormston
Robert Muse
Steve Banks

Stephen James Farndell

Geoff Davison (j)
C Cairns

J Neil Walker
Andrew Tinker
Anthony Carr
David Davison
Gordon Lamb
J R Wright

A Oliver

Paul Dodds

G Stevenson
Tony Richards

Points
390.00
390.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
370.00
360.00
360.00
350.00
340.00
340.00
330.00
330.00
330.00
330.00
330.00
320.00
310.00
300.00
290.00
290.00
290.00
280.00
270.00
260.00
260.00
260.00
260.00
260.00
250.00
240.00
240.00
230.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
210.00
210.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
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Full Name

D Sanderson

D Philip
Jonathan Burke
Stephen Croney
G J De Vere

Phil McClintock
Joe Small

P Cook

Brian Thompson
K Cook

Richard Kerr
Stevie Irving
Stuart Beaton
Karl Mossom
Graeme Heads
Malcolm Inch
John William Jones
Jack Gavine
David Urwin
Adrian Handyside
Brian Parker
Kenneth Graham
Peter Barlow
Paul Cullen

P J Smith

Ken Cairns
Michael Blackburn
C J Goodlet

John Mackie
Paul Gibbs

Steve Slater
Steven Collins
Mark Hutchison
Steve Hugill
Brian Hodgson

J R Brown

D Robson

Jim Trigg

D J Smith

R D Lewis

Kevin Hutchinson
Robert Woods
Simon Coultas
Robert Stoddart
David John Yates

Points
180.00
180.00
180.00
170.00
170.00
160.00
150.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

80.00

80.00

80.00
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Full Name

| Stein

Reg Milburn
Steve Muse
Dave Fletcher
A Traill

Terry Waterman
B O'Donnell

A J Thompson
Ernie Hutchinson
Danny Close
Nigel Carter
Duncan McGray
Trevor Burns
Rod Hall

James William Bootland
A J O'Neil

Lee Sloane
Sam Traill
Malcolm Read
Vince Allan
Jonathan Clay
Denise Burden

Points
80.00
80.00
80.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
50.00
50.00

0.00
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